
EXHIBITOR LIST #PEOPLEPURPOSE

STAND NO. COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON WEBSITE

A76 Aramex David Farrelly www.aramex.com

A10a AsIAm Adrian Carroll www.asiam.ie

A26 Bank Of Ireland Nicola Hall www.bankofireland.com

A106 BHSM Solicitors Jonny Nolan www.bhsm.ie

A92 Buymedia Fergal O'Connor www.buymeedia.com

A102 Byrne & McCall Joe McCall www.byrnemccall.ie

A96 Close Brothers 
Commercial Finance Ltd. 

Adrian Madden www.closecommercialfinance.
ie

A80a Companies Registory 
Office

Gavin Regan www.cro.ie

A44a Credit Review Office Catherine Collins www.creditreview.ie

A50a Custom Electronics Francis Coffey www.customelectronics.ie

A28a Dublin Business School Deirdre Kelly www.dbs.ie

A74 eInvoicing Office of 
Government Procurement

Maura Howe www.ogp.gov.ie

A44b EmployAbility Yvonne Browne www.work4u.ie

A38 FBD Insurance Andrea Bland www.fbd.ie

A12 Fexco Helena Buckley www.fexco.com

A12a Go Power Oisin McGarrity www.gopower.ie

A58 Griffith College Steven Roberts www.griffith.ie

A40a Grouper Tom Murphy www.grouer.ie

A78 Halligan Insurances Brian Halligan halligan.ie

A10 Health & Safety Authority Kay Baxter www.hsa.ie

A90 HR Locker Adam Coleman www.hrlocker.com

A64a IE Domain Registry David Curtain www.iedr.ie

A88 Intact Software David Duffy www.intactsoftware.com

A104 Irish Pensions & Finance Neil White www.ipf.ie

A58a ISME Skillnet Adam Weatherly isme.ie/learning/funded-
projects/isme-skillnet/
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A80 KCC Architectural-
Firedoors Inspection

Áine O'Neill www.kccarchitectural.
com

A86 Keystone Procurement Ross McCarthy www.keystonepg.ie

A110 Laya Darren Gavin www.layahealthcare.ie

A46 Linked Finance Eileen Devereux www.linkedfinance.com

A68a MacLachlan & Donaldson Peter MacLachlan www.maclachlan.ie

A56 Matrix Recruitment Joanne Foley www.matrixrecruitment.
ie

A84 Monread CRM Eileen Keane www.monread.com

A108 Office of the Director of 
Corporate Enforcement 

Maria Leavy www.odce.ie

A40b One4All Michael Fennelly www.one4all.ie

A62 Ortus Manages IT & Cloud Jason MacLachlan www.ortus.ie

A94 Paymentplus Andy MacGregor www.paymentplus.ie

A34 Radius Technology David Waldron www.radius.ie

A68 Reliance Automation Mairead McCallion www.relianceautomation.
ie

A70 SBCI John Madigan www.sbci.gov.ie

A30 Skillnet Ireland Olivia Caslin www.skillnetireland.ie

A28 Solas Danielle Devlin www.solas.ie

A50 SureSkills Alison Reagan www.sureskills.com

A40 Sustainable Energy 
Authority of Ireland 

Andrea Carroll www.seai.ie

A54 Technological University 
Dublin 

Paul doyle www.tudublin.ie

A98 The Bill Moss Partnership John Pickering www.bill-moss.com

A64 Transfermate Tracy Moylan www.transfermate.com

A44 Workplace Relations 
Commission

Brendan Cunningham www.workplacerelations.
ie

SPONSOR LOUNGE JOBS.IE Jennifer Flanagan www.jobs.ie
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